
 

 

Scallywags Pre-School – Term Dates 2020/2021  

September 2020  October 2020  November 2020  December 2020 

Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su 

36  1 2 3 4 5 6  40    1 2 3 4  44       1  49  1 2 3 4 5 6 

37 7 8 9 10 11 12 13  41 5 6 7 8 9 10 11  45 2 3 4 5 6 7 8  50 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

38 14 15 16 17 18 19 20  42 12 13 14 15 16 17 18  46 9 10 11 12 13 14 15  51 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

39 21 22 23 24 25 26 27  43 19 20 21 22 23 24 25  47 16 17 18 19 20 21 22  52 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

40 28 29 30      44 26 27 28 29 30 31   48 23 24 25 26 27 28 29  53 28 29 30 31    

                  49 30                

                                   

January 2021  February 2021  March 2021  April 2021 

Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su 

53     1 2 3  5 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  9 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  13    1 2 3 4 

1 4 5 6 7 8 9 10  6 8 9 10 11 12 13 14  10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14  14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

2 11 12 13 14 15 16 17  7 15 16 17 18 19 20 21  11 15 16 17 18 19 20 21  15 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

3 18 19 20 21 22 23 24  8 22 23 24 25 26 27 28  12 22 23 24 25 26 27 28  16 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

4 25 26 27 28 29 30 31           13 29 30 31      17 26 27 28 29 30   

                                   

                                   

May 2021  June 2021  July 2021  August 2021 

Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su  Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su 

17      1 2  22  1 2 3 4 5 6  26    1 2 3 4  30       1 

18 3 4 5 6 7 8 9  23 7 8 9 10 11 12 13  27 5 6 7 8 9 10 11  31 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16  24 14 15 16 17 18 19 20  28 12 13 14 15 16 17 18  32 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

20 17 18 19 20 21 22 23  25 21 22 23 24 25 26 27  29 19 20 21 22 23 24 25  33 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

21 24 25 26 27 28 29 30  26 28 29 30      30 26 27 28 29 30 31   34 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

22 31                          35 30 31      
 
 

Scallywags Open Yellow  Autumn Term Spring Term Summer Term 

Bank Holidays (Closed) Pink  First Half: Mon 7 Sept to Fri 23 Oct 
Half Term: Mon 26 Oct to Fri 30 Oct 
Second Half: Tue 3 Nov to Thur 17 Dec 

First Half: Mon 4 Jan to Fri 12 Feb 
Half Term: Mon 15 Feb to Fri 19 Feb 
Second Half: Mon 22 Feb to Thur 1 Apr 

First Half: Mon 19 Apr to Fri 28 May 
Half Term: Mon 31 May to Fri 4 Jun 
Second Half: Tue 8 Jun to Fri 23 Jul 

Note: Halwill School differences: 
3 November: we are open but 
Halwill School is closed 
18 December: we are closed but 
Halwill School is open. 

 Note: this Term Dates Calendar shows when we open/close. For funding purposes, term dates are: 
Autumn 1 Sept-31 Dec; Spring 1 Jan-31 Mar; Summer 1 April-31 August. If you have queries about funding, please speak to Gillian. 

 

https://www.calendarpedia.co.uk/

